Zeesenbootregatta Mittel Klasse 30.06.2018

Tabellel

Segelschiff Name

Segelnr.

Skipper

Starzeit

Zielzeit

gesamt min

Platz

Hoffnung

FZ 40

Dirk Rammin

13:12:32

15:53:22

02:40:50

Grete

FZ 32

Paul llige

13:11:38

15:57:24

02:45:46

Swantevit

FZ 31

Lothar Junge

13:09:36

16:14:52

03:05:16

Bill

FZ 4

Kalle Kind

13:01:44

16:18:50

03:17:06
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00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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